
2025 SENIOR CAMP TRIP SCHEDULE  

  
 

 

GREEN * LUNCH PROVIDED FOR ALL CAMPERS BY THE CAMP 

RED ** = LUNCH PROVIDED FOR ALL CAMPERS BY CAMP AND PARENT PICK UP 

HIGHLIGHTED *** = LUNCH PROVIDED FOR ALL CAMPERS BY CAMP AND PARENT EARLY DROP OFF AND PARENT PICK UP 

 

 

Week 

 

 

Date 

 

 

Junior Teens 

 

 

Preteens 

 

 

B6 & G6                             

 

 

CIT’S 

1 Tues. July 1 

Wed. July 2 

Thur. July 3 

SAYVILLE MINI GOLF 11:30–3:00 

 

BOWLING/ARCADE 11:30-3:00 

 

BOWLING/ARCADE 11:30-3:00 

URBAN AIR 11:30-3:00 

 

BOWLING/ARCADE 11:30-3:00 

 

SAYVILLE MINI GOLF 11:30–3:00 

 

 

 

2 Tue.  July 8 

Wed. July 9 

Fri.   July 11 

XPLORE LASER 11:30-3:00 

*SUNKEN MEADOW PK. 9:30-3:00 

MOVIES, POPCORN, 

DRINK, CANDY 

11:30-3:00 

 

 

*SUNKEN MEADOW PK. 9:30-3:00 

MOVIES, POPCORN, 

DRINK, CANDY 

11:30-3:00 

 

 

*SUNKEN MEADOW PK. 9:30-3:00 

 

 

MOVIES, POPCORN, 

DRINK, CANDY 

11:30-3:00 

 

3 Tues. July 15 

Wed. July 16 

Thur. July 17 

*CAPTREE FISHING 9:30-3:30 

*DAVE & BUSTER’S 9:30–3:00 

URBAN AIR 11:30-3:00 

*CAPTREE FISHING 9:30-3:30 

*DAVE & BUSTER’S 9:30–3:00 

URBAN AIR 11:30-3:00 

 

 

URBAN AIR 11:30-3:00 

 

*DAVE & BUSTER’S 9:30–3:00 

 

4 Mon.  July 21 

Wed. July 23 

Fri.   July 25 

**SPLISH SPLASH 9:30-6:00 

***BRONX ZOO 

SMITH POINT BEACH 11:30-3:00 

**SPLISH SPLASH 9:30-6:00 

 

SMITH POINT BEACH 11:30-3:00 

 

 

SMITH POINT BEACH 11:30-3:00 

**SPLISH SPLASH 9:30-6:00 

 

 

5 Mon.  July 28 

 

 

Fri.   Aug. 1 

XPLORE LASER TAG 11:30–3:00 

 

 

**ADVENTURELAND 11:00-6:00 

RIVERHEAD AQUARIUM 

11:30-3:00 

 

**ADVENTURELAND 11:00-6:00 

 

SAYVILLE MINI GOLF 11:30–3:00  

 

 

**ADVENTURELAND 11:00-6:00 

 

6 Mon. Aug. 4 

Thur. Aug.7 

Fri.  Aug. 8 

SAYVILLE MINI GOLF 11:30–3:00 

TOP GOLF 11:30-3:00 

*DAVE & BUSTER’S 9:30–3:00 

SAYVILLE MINI GOLF 11:30–3:00 

 

*DAVE & BUSTER’S 9:30–3:00 

BOWLING/ARCADE 11:30-3:00 

 

 

 

*DAVE & BUSTER’S 9:3-0–3:00 

7 Tue.  Aug. 12 

Thur. Aug. 14  

Fri    Aug. 15 

 

BUILD A BEAR 11:30–3:30 

BOWLING/ARCADE 11:30-3:00 

TBD 

 

SMITH POINT BEACH 11:30–3:00 

TOP GOLF 11:30–3:00 

 

SMITH POINT BEACH 11:30-3:00 

 

 

BUILD A BEAR 11:30–3:30 

 

 

 

8 Mon.   Aug. 18 

Thur.  Aug. 21 

Fri.    Aug. 22 

SMITH POINT BEACH 11:30-3:00 

THE EXPERIENCE 11:30-3:00 

MOVIES, POPCORN, 

DRINK, ICE CREAM 

11:30-3:00 

SMITH POINT BEACH 11:30-3:00 

 

MOVIES, POPCORN, 

DRINK, ICE CREAM 

11:30-3:00 

 

 

MOVIES, POPCORN, 

DRINK, ICE CREAM 

11:30-3:00 

 

THE EXPERIENCE 

11:30–3:00 


